UL LED WALLPACKLIGHT INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTION
Outdoor Series
TLWMI50DCCTYYZZ, TLWMI50PXYYZZ-2835;
TLWMI80PXYYZZ-2835, TLWMI120PXYYZZ-2835;
TLWMI120DCCTYYZZ;
Model description :X=CCT (3=3000K, 4=4000K, 5=5000K,
6=5700K),ZZ=Housing Color (use 2 digits to indicate all of

1. Connect the wire in same color (correspond
to wire N, L and G) together with a wire
connector.
2. Put one end of the tube into the U-slot, and
then fix the tube with two hex socket screws.
Please make sure that the tube will not rotate.
(See Fig. 3)
3. Fixed -clamp on the pipe in a right position
and make sure that the pipe will not rotate.
4. Install the light fixture on the wall with four
screws.
Table 1
Item Model Input
Voltage
Input Current Watt
A TLWMI50DCCTYYZZ 100-277VAC 0.72A 50W
B TLWMI50PXYYZZ-2835 100-277VAC 0.72A 50W
C TLWMI80PXYYZZ-2835 100-277VAC 1.0A 80W
D TLWMI120PXYYZZ-2835 100-277VAC 1.4A 120W
E TLWMI120DCCTYYZZ 100-277VAC 1.4A 120W
FIG. 2
FIG. 3
Or
Diagrams and Methods of Watt Selectable Function: